
Pos. 

 

MX2 B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

N° 

100 
179 

34 
16 

101 
249 
154 

Nombre 

Esteban Presser 
Lorenzo Ghione 
Gino Giordano 
Maximo Caceres 
Mateo Bearzi 
Tomas Moyano 
Nahuel Morici 

Total puntos 

31 
30 
30 
28 
24 
20 
16 

Provincia 

Santa Fe 
Cordoba 
Cordoba 
Bs. As. 
Entre Rios 
Córdoba 
Mendoza 

Marca 

KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 

Equipo 

POLIS SCHOOL 
FREYTES MOTOR SPORT 

MC RACING 
HUSQVARNA ARGENTINA 
GAF SUZU.KI ELAION MOTOS 
MORICI VIAL 
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Campeonato Argentino de Motocross 

www.camod.com.ar 

camod@camod.com.ar 

info@camod.com.ar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CAMOD 

1° Fecha MXA 
MX2 

PODIO MX2 B 

LOS CONDORES 0.000 km 


